
BEER 

$10 

$8 

$9 

$10 

$10 

$8 

$12 

$7 

$10.5 

$10 

$9 

$13 

$9 

$10 

$12 

$10 

$12 

$10  

$10 

 Middy     Pint     Jug 

6 11 22 

5.5 10 20 

6 11 22 

7 13.5 27 

8 14 -- 

6.5 10 24 

6.5 12 24 

6.5 12 24 

8 13 25

Bottle Beer  

Asahi Premium  

Carlton Draught  

Carlton Dry  

Corona  

Gage Roads Single Fin  

Great Northern Super Crisp (Mid Strength)   Guinness 

440ml Can   

Heineken Zero  

Kilkenny 440ml Can   

Little Creatures Pale Ale  

Little Creatures Rogers Amber Ale (Mid Strength) 

Matsos Alcoholic Ginger Beer  

Peroni 3.5 (Mid Strength)  

Peroni Nastro Azzurro  

Two Bays Pale Ale GF  

Hahn super Dry GF  

Ginger & Ginger Beer GF 

Bottle cider 

James Squire Orchard Crush 

Bulmer’s Apple cider   

Beer on Tap  

Bulmer’s Cider 4.7%  

Great Northern Super Crisp (Mid) 3.5% 

Carlton Draught  4.6%  

Nail Hazy 5.4%  

Guinness 4.2%  

Quokka WA Export 4.1% 

Swan Draught 4.4% 

Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%  

Peroni 3.5%

Peroni 5% 9 14.5 33

**Please note tap beers are subject to supplier availability and may change



COCKTAILS 

$16 

$18 

$18 

$18 

$15 

$20 

$18 

$18 

$25 

$18 

$18 

Aperol Spritz – Aperol, prosecco, soda  

Caprioska – vodka, lime, sugar  

Classic Margarita – tequila, Cointreau, lime, sugar, salt rim  

Cosmopolitan – vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime, sugar   

Dark & Stormy - spiced rum, lime, bitters, ginger beer  

Espresso Martini – vodka, Kahlua, coffee, sugar  

French Martini – vodka, Chambord, pineapple, sugar 

Japanese Slipper – Midori, Cointreau, lemon 

Long Island Iced Tea – vodka, gin, rum, tequila, Cointreau, lemon, pepsi 

Mojito – rum, lime, sugar, mint 

Negroni – gin, Campari, vermouth 

Old Fashioned- bourbon, bitters, sugar  $18 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Middy      Pint       Jug

3.5 5.5 12 

4 6 13 

4 6 13 

5.5 

Selection of postmix soft drinks 
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, lemonade, dry ginger ale, tonic 

Selection of juices 
Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry 

Lemon Lime & Bitters  

Bundaberg Ginger Beer 

*Edenvale non-alcoholic wines available – please ask at the bar



WINE 

Sparkling    Glass       Bottle

7 25 St Louis Brut Blanc de Blancs 
   King Valley, Vic 
Trentham Estate ‘The Family’ Prosecco NV 9 45 
   Murray Darling, NSW  
San Martino Prosecco 11 52 

12 56 

95 

   Conegliano, Italy 
Veuve Ambal Blanc de Blancs Brut 

       Burgundy France  
Leeuwin Estate Brut 
  Margaret River, WA 

185 

10 39 

9 44 

55 

Moet & Chandon NV Champagne 
Epernay, France 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Bridgewood Sauvignon Blanc 
   Marlborough, NZ 
Leeuwin Estate ‘Siblings’ Sauvignon Blanc 
   Margaret River, WA 
Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc 
   Marlborough, NZ  

65 

6 25 

8 39 

9 42 

49 

10 49 

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Sauvignon Blanc 
Margaret River, WA 

Semillon Sauvignon Blanc & Varietals 

Whistling Duck SSB
Riverina, NSW

Kingston Estate Pinot Gris 
   Limestone Coast, SA Amelia 
Park ‘Trellis’ SBS       
   Margaret River, WA 
Lenton Brae SSB 
   Margaret River, WA 
Wignalls Moscato 
   Albany, WA 

13 65 

9 45 

65 

9 44 

Chalk Hill Fiano 
   McLaren Vale, SA

Riesling

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Riesling 
   Margaret River, WA 

Frankland Estate Riesling 

Rose 

Leeuwin Estate Rosé 
   Margaret River, WA 
Triennes Rosé 11 52 

   Provence, France 



Chardonnay   Glass    Bottle
9 45 

53 

13 62 

Silkwood Estate ‘The Bowers’ Chardonnay 
   Pemberton, WA    
Via Caves Chardonnay 

Margaret River, WA 

16 76 

10 49 

12 59 

Rosily Chardonnay 
   Margaret River, WA 
Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’ Chardonnay 
 Margaret River, WA 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Nikola Estate Cab Sauv 

Margaret River, WA 
Flametree ‘Embers’ Cab Sauv 

Margaret River, WA 
64 

39 10 

49 13 

60 

Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’ Cab Sauv 
  Margaret River, WA  

Shiraz 
Bridgewood Shiraz 
   McLaren Vale, SA 
Leeuwin Estate ‘Siblings’ Shiraz` 
   Margaret River, WA 
Via Caves Syrah 
   Margaret River, WA 

89 

6 25

44 

12 58 

62 

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Shiraz 

    Margaret River, WA 

Blends And Other Varietals 
Whistling Duck Cabernet Merlot

Riverina, NSW
West Cape Howe Hanna’s Hill Cabernet Malbec 
   Mount Barker Frankland River, WA 
Stella Bella Cabernet Merlot  
   Margaret River, WA 
Scagliola Barbera d’Asti ‘Mati’ 
   Piedmont, Italy 
Sons of Eden, Kennedy, GSM 63 

6 35 

10 49 

   Barossa Valley, SA 
Penfolds Club Port 
   Barossa Valley, SA 

Pinot Noir 
Trentham Estate Pinot Noir 
   Murray Darling, NSW 

55 Silkwood Estate ‘The Bowers’ Pinot Noir 
 Pemberton, WA 

**Please note wines are subject to supplier availability and may change 




